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Stainless Steel

Water Tank

Features

9020 121121 RT3 e

TANK Stainless Steel 304L

WIS\ (L ow carbon/Food grade) WARRANTY “~ Stfoné Durability
N ——

" UV Protection

PROTECTION

STAND Stainless Steel S 55304 L Tank

MATERIAL 202 Grade
Coupling Size (inch)

Tank Capacity (Ltn Total Height (mm)\Stand Height (mm)
500

1000

1500

2000

National Award 9001:2015
inner



